
광점퍼코드 l SFP광모듈   l 

• 전원전압 : VCC3

• 동작온도: 0°C ~ 70°C 

• 보관온도 : -40°C ~ 85°C

• 크기 : 13.5(W) x 53.33(D) x 8.6(H)mm 

• 무게 : 16g

제품 사양

모델명 전송속도 전송거리 모드 커넥터 파장

SFP-SM 155Mbps 20Km 싱글 LC 1310nm

SFP-MM 155Mbps 2Km 멀티 LC 1310nm

SFP-SMWA 155Mbps 20Km 싱글 LC
(TX)1550nm
(RX)1310nm

SFP-SMWB 155Mbps 20Km 싱글 LC
(TX)1310nm
(RX)1550nm

SFP-LX 1.25Gbps 20km 싱글 LC 1310mm

SFP-LXH 1.25Gbps 20Km 싱글 LC 1310nm

SFP-SX 1.25Gbps 550m 멀티 LC 850nm

SFP-SX2 1.25Gbps 2Km 멀티 LC 1310nm

SFP-LXWA 1.25Gbps 20Km 싱글 LC
(TX)1150nm
(RX)1310nm

SFP-LXWB 1.25Gbps 20Km 싱글 LC
(TX)1310nm
(RX)1150nm

SFP-10G+SR 10Gbps 300m 멀티 LC 850nm

SFP-10G+LR 10Gbps 20Km 싱글 LC 1310nm




